
 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour BS12 - Group A

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

SLO KONECNIK, Lan
1

Q CRO SARIC, Dan
2

Q GER GAMPENRIEDER, Samuel
3

SLO SEMENIC, Patrik
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
KONECNIK, Lan 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

SARIC, Dan 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

GAMPENRIEDER, Samuel 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

SEMENIC, Patrik 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4

 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour BS12 - Group B

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

WC SLO SARHATLIC, Sergej
1

HUN TÖRÖK, Ábel
2

AUT WOLLENBERG, Gianpaolo
3

SLO KOLARIC, Martin
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
SARHATLIC, Sergej 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

TÖRÖK, Ábel 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

WOLLENBERG, Gianpaolo 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

KOLARIC, Martin 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4



 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour BS12 - Group C

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

CRO DUMBOVIC, Ivan
1

SLO SUSTARSIC KALIN, Nejc
2

Q BLR BASKIN, Denis
3

SLO VIDENOVIC, SERGEJ
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
DUMBOVIC, Ivan 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

SUSTARSIC KALIN, Nejc 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

BASKIN, Denis 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

VIDENOVIC, SERGEJ 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4

 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour BS12 - Group D

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

FRA LAGARDE, TOMAS
1

SLO PECOVNIK, JASA
2

LL CRO DVORSEK, Noa
3

WC SLO ŠKUNDRIC, Peter
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
LAGARDE, TOMAS 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

PECOVNIK, JASA 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

DVORSEK, Noa 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

ŠKUNDRIC, Peter 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4



 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour BS12 - Group E

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

Q SLO DODIG, Matija
1

Q RUS CHUMAKOV, Yury
2

Q CRO SILOV, Leo
3

SLO KOZJAK, Matija
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
DODIG, Matija 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

CHUMAKOV, Yury 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

SILOV, Leo 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

KOZJAK, Matija 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4

 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour BS12 - Group F

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

Q RUS BURMAKIN, Alexander
1

SLO ZORKO, Nal
2

SE CRO MARTINOVIC, Diego
3

SLO CIKAJLO, Jakob
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
BURMAKIN, Alexander 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

ZORKO, Nal 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

MARTINOVIC, Diego 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

CIKAJLO, Jakob 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4



 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour BS12 - Group G

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

SLO DJOKIC, Stefan
1

FRA PEDROSA, Luca
2

Q CRO MARAKOVIC, Ivan
3

WC SLO MULEJ, Aleksej
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
DJOKIC, Stefan 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

PEDROSA, Luca 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

MARAKOVIC, Ivan 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

MULEJ, Aleksej 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4

 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour BS12 - Group H

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

CRO ZORICA, Dario
1

SLO BIGIC, Uros
2

LL CZE ZÁHORNICKÝ, Matyáš
3

MNE KRSTAJIC, Vuk
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
ZORICA, Dario 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

BIGIC, Uros 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

ZÁHORNICKÝ, Matyáš 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

KRSTAJIC, Vuk 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4



 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour GS12 - Group A

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

SLO ŠTUSAJ, Lili
1

CRO ŠVERKO, Iva
2

SLO NOVAK, Tinkara
3

Bye
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
ŠTUSAJ, Lili 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

ŠVERKO, Iva 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

NOVAK, Tinkara 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4

 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour GS12 - Group B

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

SLO PETERLIN PAHOR, Hana
1

CRO HRVATIN, Viktoria
2

SLO BERK, Melani
3

Bye
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
PETERLIN PAHOR, Hana 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

HRVATIN, Viktoria 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

BERK, Melani 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4



 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour GS12 - Group C

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

WC SLO PAJK, ALJA
1

SUI KRALJEVIC, Natasa Waimea
2

CRO DŽANIC, Marta
3

Bye
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
PAJK, ALJA 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

KRALJEVIC, Natasa Waimea 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

DŽANIC, Marta 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4

 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour GS12 - Group D

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

CRO SANTOS, Sophia
1

SLO SEMENIC, Karolina
2

SLO FUSIL, Luisa
3

Bye
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
SANTOS, Sophia 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

SEMENIC, Karolina 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

FUSIL, Luisa 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4



 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour GS12 - Group E

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

SLO KOVACEVIC, Sara
1

AUT PIRCHER, Anna
2

BIH KOVACEVIC, Nikolina
3

Bye
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
KOVACEVIC, Sara 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

PIRCHER, Anna 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4

 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour GS12 - Group F

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

SLO GRUBEŠIC, Una
1

CRO VOJAK, Lucija
2

MNE POPOVIC, Sofia
3

SLO BASAILOVIC, Laura
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
GRUBEŠIC, Una 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

VOJAK, Lucija 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

POPOVIC, Sofia 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

BASAILOVIC, Laura 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4



 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour GS12 - Group G

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

AUT KOTCHETKOV, Anna
1

FRA BERNARD, Angelica
2

SLO YANEVA, Veritsa
3

SLO ANTOLINC, Stela
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
KOTCHETKOV, Anna 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

BERNARD, Angelica 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

YANEVA, Veritsa 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

ANTOLINC, Stela 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4

 Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour GS12 - Group H

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO
Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

SLO PETERNEL, Zoja
1

WC MNE DELIC, Nastasija
2

CRO JERCOG, NEA
3

SLO MILOVANOVIC STAMEJCIC, B
4

Standings Pl. Pts Sets Games
PETERNEL, Zoja 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

DELIC, Nastasija 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

JERCOG, NEA 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

MILOVANOVIC STAMEJCIC, Brina 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 04 

St. Rank Cnty 1 2 3 4



Krka Open U12 Otočec 2021
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

28 JUN 2021
City,Country

Novo Mesto, SLO

ORDER OF PLAY Monday 28 Jun 
2021

Tourn. Key

TE-SLO-26A-2021
Referee 

Anja Regent 

DOUBLES SIGN-IN TILL 12.00 !!!
Court 1
Starting at 08:30

BS 12 

Nejc SUSTARSIC KALIN (SLO)
vs.

Denis BASKIN (BLR)

Court 2
Starting at 08:30

BS 12 

Ivan DUMBOVIC (CRO)
vs.

SERGEJ VIDENOVIC (SLO)

Court 3
Starting at 08:30

GS 12 

ALJA PAJK (SLO)
vs.

Natasa Waimea KRALJEVIC (SUI)

Court 4
Starting at 08:30

BS 12 

Sergej SARHATLIC (SLO)
vs.

Martin KOLARIC (SLO)

Court 5
Starting at 08:30

BS 12 

Matija DODIG (SLO)
vs.

Matija KOZJAK (SLO)

Court 6
Starting at 08:30

BS 12 

Luca PEDROSA (FRA)
vs.

Ivan MARAKOVIC (CRO)

1

Not Before 09:30
BS 12 

Uros BIGIC (SLO)
vs.

Matyáš ZÁHORNICKÝ (CZE)

Not Before 09:30
BS 12 

Stefan DJOKIC (SLO)
vs.

Aleksej MULEJ (SLO)

Not Before 09:30
BS 12 

Alexander BURMAKIN (RUS)
vs.

Jakob CIKAJLO (SLO)

Not Before 09:30
BS 12 

Yury CHUMAKOV (RUS)
vs.

Leo SILOV (CRO)

Not Before 09:30
BS 12 

TOMAS LAGARDE (FRA)
vs.

Peter ŠKUNDRIC (SLO)

Not Before 09:30
BS 12 

JASA PECOVNIK (SLO)
vs.

Noa DVORSEK (CRO)

2

Not Before 11:00
GS 12 

Iva ŠVERKO (CRO)
vs.

Tinkara NOVAK (SLO)

Not Before 11:00
GS 12 

Anna KOTCHETKOV (AUT)
vs.

Stela ANTOLINC (SLO)

Not Before 11:00
GS 12 

Karolina SEMENIC (SLO)
vs.

Luisa FUSIL (SLO)

Not Before 11:00
BS 12 

Dan SARIC (CRO)
vs.

Patrik SEMENIC (SLO)

Not Before 11:00
BS 12 

Lan KONECNIK (SLO)
vs.

Samuel GAMPENRIEDER (GER)

Not Before 11:00
BS 12 

Dario ZORICA (CRO)
vs.

Vuk KRSTAJIC (MNE)

3

Not Before 12:30
BS 12 

Ábel TÖRÖK (HUN)
vs.

Gianpaolo WOLLENBERG (AUT)

Not Before 12:30
BS 12 

Nal ZORKO (SLO)
vs.

Diego MARTINOVIC (CRO)

Not Before 12:30
GS 12 

Una GRUBEŠIC (SLO)
vs.

Laura BASAILOVIC (SLO)

Not Before 12:30
GS 12 

Zoja PETERNEL (SLO)
vs.

Brina MILOVANOVIC STAMEJCIC (SLO)

Not Before 12:30
GS 12 

Nastasija DELIC (MNE)
vs.

NEA JERCOG (CRO)

Not Before 12:30
GS 12 

Lucija VOJAK (CRO)
vs.

Sofia POPOVIC (MNE)

4

Followed by
GS 12 

Angelica BERNARD (FRA)
vs.

Veritsa YANEVA (SLO)

Followed by
GS 12 

Sara KOVACEVIC (SLO)
vs.

Anna PIRCHER (AUT)

Followed by
GS 12 

Viktoria HRVATIN (CRO)
vs.

Melani BERK (SLO)

5

6

 Last match on any court may be moved  Order of Play released  Tournament Director  Referee
 Lucky losers sign-in before: 8.00
 

 27 JUN 2021 18:41
 Miss Evgenija Burger  Anja Regent


